
Campionato Regionale Estivo Esordienti A (Ravenna) - 2° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 04/07/2018

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zediu Roberta ITA 2006 Reggiana Nuoto 02'21''43 509
2 Silletti Sophia Aurora ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'24''09 482
3 Neri Francesca ITA 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 02'25''06 472
4 Beltrame Alice ITA 2006 Imolanuoto 02'27''15 452
5 Bedeschi Matilda ITA 2006 Reggiana Nuoto 02'28''76 438
6 Del Carlo Maria Vittoria ITA 2006 Uninuoto 02'29''23 433
7 Evangelisti Francesca Edelweiss ITA 2006 President Bologna 02'30''60 422
8 Recchioni Beatrice ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'31''25 416
9 Calanca Elettra ITA 2007 President Bologna 02'31''39 415
10 Matera Ginevra ITA 2006 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 02'31''58 414
11 Cecchetti Asia ITA 2006 Gens Aquatica 02'31''95 411
12 Zaccarini Alessia ITA 2006 Nuotatori Modenesi 02'32''75 404
13 Bertocchi Giulia ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'32''80 404
14 Attennante Carlotta ITA 2006 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 02'35''93 380
15 Ambroso Emma ITA 2006 CUS Ferrara ASD 02'36''24 378
16 Casi Agata ITA 2006 Reggiana Nuoto 02'37''53 368

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mottola Antonello ITA 2005 Nuoto Club Sassuolo 02'12''46 456
2 Caffarri Filippo ITA 2005 Reggiana Nuoto 02'13''16 449
3 Caggia Andrea Karol ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Romagna 02'13''92 441
4 Giordano Antonio ITA 2006 Sport Center Polisportiva SSD - Parma 02'16''54 416
5 Ragazzini Elia ITA 2005 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto AICS 02'17''69 406
6 Tamarri Simone ITA 2005 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'20''43 383
7 Gasperi Denis ITA 2005 Rinascita Team Romagna 02'22''25 368
8 Battazza Lorenzo ITA 2006 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 02'22''92 363
9 Iseppi Simone ITA 2005 Pentathlon Modena 02'22''93 363
10 Brogli Federico ITA 2005 B.Blu 02'23''79 356
11 Ronchetti Leonardo ITA 2005 Pentathlon Modena 02'23''83 356
12 Barbos Kevin Alexandru ITA 2005 Reggiana Nuoto 02'23''96 355
13 Braglia Simone ITA 2005 Reggiana Nuoto 02'24''08 354
14 Leprai Michele ITA 2006 President Bologna 02'24''28 353
15 Bacchini Alberto ITA 2005 Podium Nuoto Parma 02'27''32 331
16 Lombardi Bryan ITA 2005 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 02'32''53 299

100 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Senatore Giada ITA 2006 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 01'11''06 546
2 Guidotti Arianna ITA 2006 Imolanuoto 01'12''12 522
3 Beltrame Alice ITA 2006 Imolanuoto 01'13''69 490
4 Campioni Chiara ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'14''08 482
5 Giuliani Linda ITA 2006 Reggiana Nuoto 01'15''26 460
6 Maltoni Andrea ITA 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'16''36 440
7 Marisaldi Sara ITA 2006 Acqua Time SSD - Cento 01'17''04 428
8 Genghini Giorgia ITA 2007 President Bologna 01'17''12 427
9 Tarroni Alessia ITA 2007 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'17''33 424
10 Tombaccini Emma ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'18''62 403
11 Mauriello Michelle ITA 2006 Acqua Time SSD - Cento 01'19''10 396
12 Muccioli Cecilia ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'20''22 379
13 Gavioli Giorgia ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'20''28 379
14 Bove Emanuela ITA 2007 Reggiana Nuoto 01'20''50 375
15 Sirri Caterina ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'21''39 363
16 Collalto Anna ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'21''44 363
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17 Capri Noemi ITA 2006 Imolanuoto 01'22''63 347
18 Caprara Greta ITA 2006 Uninuoto 01'22''83 345
19 Dall'Olio Matilde ITA 2006 President Bologna 01'22''98 343
20 Veggetti Michela ITA 2006 Imolanuoto 01'23''38 338
21 Calzolari Marta ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'23''52 336
22 Chiavaro Michela ITA 2006 Imolanuoto 01'23''62 335
23 Bertocchi Giulia ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'23''68 334
24 Prandini Matilde ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'26''30 305

100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rossi Leonardo ITA 2005 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'05''71 491
2 Caggia Andrea Karol ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'10''30 401
3 Varini Samuele ITA 2005 Polisportiva Masi 01'10''89 391
4 Ragazzini Elia ITA 2005 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto AICS 01'12''34 368
5 Davolio Nicholas ITA 2005 Uninuoto 01'13''14 356
6 Ricci Matteo ITA 2005 Libertas Ravenna 01'13''25 354
7 Dallari Andrea ITA 2005 Nuotatori Modenesi 01'14''10 342
8 Baraldi Carlo Alberto ITA 2006 President Bologna 01'14''38 338
9 Cadalora Simone ITA 2005 Pentathlon Modena 01'14''54 336
10 Giordano Antonio ITA 2006 Sport Center Polisportiva SSD - Parma 01'14''89 331
11 Vacchi Giacomo ITA 2005 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'15''08 329
12 Dufva Christopher Ernst ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'15''96 318
13 Bruschi Nicola ITA 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'16''23 314
14 Cappelletti Tommaso ITA 2005 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'16''26 314
15 Rivaroli Massimiliano ITA 2005 Acqua Time SSD - Cento 01'17''42 300
16 Braglia Simone ITA 2005 Reggiana Nuoto 01'18''10 292
17 Bacchini Alberto ITA 2005 Podium Nuoto Parma 01'19''04 282
18 Brogli Federico ITA 2005 B.Blu 01'19''29 279
19 Merighi Diego ITA 2005 Imolanuoto 01'19''30 279
20 Menghi Thomas ITA 2006 Gens Aquatica 01'19''64 275
21 Reggiani Riccardo ITA 2005 Uninuoto 01'22''06 252

200 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fornasari Erika ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'39''45 445
2 Scalini Nicole ITA 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 02'40''48 437
3 Flamigni Alice ITA 2006 President Bologna 02'49''38 371
4 Pancani Elisa Esosa ITA 2006 Reggiana Nuoto 02'51''17 360
5 Bedeschi Matilda ITA 2006 Reggiana Nuoto 02'54''81 338
6 Calanca Elettra ITA 2007 President Bologna 02'56''31 329
7 Scarabelli Sofia ITA 2006 Reggiana Nuoto 02'57''34 324
8 Veggetti Michela ITA 2006 Imolanuoto 02'58''85 315
9 Bertuccioli Margherita ITA 2007 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 03'02''41 297
10 Sassoli Emma Sofia ITA 2006 B.Blu 03'03''26 293
11 Morabito Michelle ITA 2006 Nuotatori Modenesi 03'05''89 281
12 Ciacci Valentina ITA 2007 Reggiana Nuoto 03'07''17 275
13 D'Aquino Sara ITA 2007 Podium Nuoto Parma 03'10''59 261
14 Bolognese Celeste ITA 2006 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 03'18''63 230
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200 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pirelli Gabriel ITA 2005 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 02'31''84 396
2 Caffarri Filippo ITA 2005 Reggiana Nuoto 02'35''71 367
3 Lombardi Bryan ITA 2005 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 02'39''32 342
4 Varini Samuele ITA 2005 Polisportiva Masi 02'41''40 329
5 Semprini Riccardo ITA 2005 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 02'41''51 329
6 Bonzagni Enrico ITA 2005 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'41''52 329
7 Dal Monte Giacomo ITA 2005 Savena Nuoto Team 02'42''26 324
8 Bellei Alessandro ITA 2006 President Bologna 02'45''20 307
9 Grillo Francesco ITA 2005 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'45''90 303
10 Cappiello Patrick ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Romagna 02'51''18 276
11 Cimatti Nicolo' ITA 2006 Rinascita Team Romagna 02'53''54 265
12 Franchi Edoardo ITA 2005 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 02'53''94 263
13 Tarantino Cristiano ITA 2005 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'55''01 258
14 Gallego Aguiar Lucas ITA 2005 Libertas Ravenna 02'55''09 258
15 Angelini Deivid Nicolas ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Romagna 02'58''15 245
16 Terziari Tommaso ITA 2005 Imolanuoto 02'58''18 245

200 Misti Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Senatore Giada ITA 2006 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 02'35''36 534
2 Campioni Chiara ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'36''73 521
3 Manservisi Camilla ITA 2006 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 02'41''02 480
4 Guidotti Arianna ITA 2006 Imolanuoto 02'41''14 479
5 Perrone Anna Lucia ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'41''46 476
6 Veloce Gemma ITA 2007 Rinascita Team Romagna 02'46''45 435
7 Recchioni Beatrice ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'46''63 433
8 Pancani Elisa Esosa ITA 2006 Reggiana Nuoto 02'46''82 432
9 Zediu Roberta ITA 2006 Reggiana Nuoto 02'46''97 430
10 Giuliani Linda ITA 2006 Reggiana Nuoto 02'47''21 429
11 Djebali Ines ITA 2007 President Bologna 02'47''33 428
12 Neri Francesca ITA 2006 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 02'47''83 424
13 Evangelisti Francesca Edelweiss ITA 2006 President Bologna 02'51''18 399
14 Fabbri Myriam ITA 2006 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 02'54''12 380
15 Flamigni Alice ITA 2006 President Bologna 02'54''38 378
16 Genghini Giorgia ITA 2007 President Bologna 02'55''63 370

200 Misti Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Monari Riccardo ITA 2005 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'25''77 478
2 Bravaccini Luca ITA 2005 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto AICS 02'26''75 468
3 Rossi Leonardo ITA 2005 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 02'31''91 422
4 Ziveri Marco ITA 2005 Podium Nuoto Parma 02'36''25 388
5 Zanni Nicolo' ITA 2005 Reggiana Nuoto 02'36''32 387
6 Caggia Andrea Karol ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Romagna 02'37''17 381
7 Gasperi Denis ITA 2005 Rinascita Team Romagna 02'38''91 369
8 Dallari Andrea ITA 2005 Nuotatori Modenesi 02'39''58 364
9 Tamarri Simone ITA 2005 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'39''83 362
10 Baraldi Carlo Alberto ITA 2006 President Bologna 02'40''24 360
11 Catallo Denis ITA 2005 Imolanuoto 02'40''52 358
12 Landolfi Riccardo ITA 2005 B.Blu 02'42''41 345
13 Davolio Nicholas ITA 2005 Uninuoto 02'43''26 340
14 Leprai Michele ITA 2006 President Bologna 02'45''64 326
15 Rivaroli Massimiliano ITA 2005 Acqua Time SSD - Cento 02'46''83 319
16 Dufva Christopher Ernst ITA 2006 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'50''59 298
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4x100 Misti Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 04'59''41 462
(Maltoni Andrea, Carroli Sofia, Scalini Nicole, Neri Francesca)

2 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 04'59''51 462
(Campioni Chiara, Recchioni Beatrice, Fornasari Erika, Silletti Sophia Aurora)

3 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 05'05''96 433
(Senatore Giada, Manservisi Camilla, Attennante Carlotta, Matera Ginevra)

4 Reggiana Nuoto 05'06''08 432
(Giuliani Linda, Pancani Elisa Esosa, Bedeschi Matilda, Zediu Roberta)

5 President Bologna 05'08''76 421
(Genghini Giorgia, Djebali Ines, Flamigni Alice, Evangelisti Francesca Edelweiss)

6 Rinascita Team Romagna 05'16''26 392
(Tarroni Alessia, Casadio Alice, Veloce Gemma, Gelli Valentina)

7 Uninuoto 05'22''40 370
(Caprara Greta, Tugnoli Mia, Morini Angelica, Del Carlo Maria Vittoria)

8 Imolanuoto 05'22''42 370
(Guidotti Arianna, Parmiani Maya Helene, Veggetti Michela, Beltrame Alice)

9 Rari Nantes Romagna 05'23''45 366
(Muccioli Cecilia, Tombaccini Emma, Ravaioli Sofia, Camorani Valentina)

10 Pentathlon Modena 05'23''56 366
(Olivi Matilde, Gambetta Aurora, Vandelli Maria Giulia, Salerno Martina)

11 Nuotatori Modenesi 05'23''86 365
(Soli Anna, Medici Laura, Morabito Michelle, Zaccarini Alessia)

12 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 05'35''16 329
(Prunesti' Sofia, Cretti Maria Vittoria, Mandes Maria, Legnaro Ilenia)

13 Ass. Amici Nuoto Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 05'39''46 317
(Duzzi Vanessa Daniele, Brighi Sofia Laura, Rossi Susanna, Porri Matilde)

14 Nuoto Club 91 Parma 05'40''29 315
(Bergonzi Luisanna Maria, Ghezzi Ilaria, Lazzarini Virginia, Fragosi Nicole)

15 Polisportiva Masi 05'43''86 305
(Boiani Martina, Stanzani Alessia, Cusano Eleonora, Sanmartini Asia)

16 CUS Ferrara ASD 06'00''80 264
(Ambroso Emma, Garutti Sofia, Caprini Anna Giulia, Salomoni Mariasole)

4x100 Misti Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Reggiana Nuoto 04'45''85 381
(Casalini Edoardo, Barbos Kevin Alexandru, Caffarri Filippo, Braglia Simone)

2 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 04'47''31 375
(Dufva Christopher Ernst, Burnelli Fabio, Monari Riccardo, Tamarri Simone)

3 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 04'52''80 354
(Rossi Leonardo, Battazza Lorenzo, Semprini Riccardo, Gasperini Thomas)

4 Uninuoto 04'58''14 336
(Davolio Nicholas, Lugli Mattia, Capuci Mattia, Reggiani Riccardo)

5 Rinascita Team Romagna 05'00''53 328
(Vacchi Giacomo, Spagnolo Marco, Maldini Massimo, Gasperi Denis)

6 Rari Nantes Romagna 05'01''82 323
(Caggia Andrea Karol, Mitrini Daniel, Ravaioli Riccardo, Cappiello Patrick)

7 Pentathlon Modena 05'05''64 311
(Panzani Alessandro, Masper Federico, Cadalora Simone, Iseppi Simone)

8 Imolanuoto 05'06''12 310
(Tabanelli Luca, Catallo Denis, Terziari Tommaso, Merighi Diego)

9 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 05'06''23 310
(Zuccherelli Sean, Bugani Alessandro, Armaroli Riccardo, Raule Filippo)

10 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 05'07''79 305
(Swennen Liam, Masetti Nicolo', Pirelli Gabriel, Rolli Dario)
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11 Podium Nuoto Parma 05'09''35 300
(Canali Riccardo, Ziveri Marco, Bacchini Alberto, Gravante Marco)

12 Libertas Ravenna 05'10''09 298
(Ricci Matteo, Casadio Nicolo', Ferruzzi Giorgio, Castaldo Cristian)

13 President Bologna 05'11''39 294
(Baraldi Carlo Alberto, Leprai Michele, Bellei Alessandro, Giannelli Nicolas)

14 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 05'13''64 288
(Bruschi Nicola, Rimini Edoardo, Franchi Edoardo, Ferrini Amedeo)

15 Acqua Time SSD - Cento 05'14''73 285
(Cavallini Simone Luciano, Rivaroli Massimiliano, Piccinini Giovanni, Lodari Federico)

16 B.Blu 05'25''01 259
(Brogli Federico, Landolfi Riccardo, Chiccoli Edoardo, Caprini Giovanni)
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